
 

RISE  4 Mentoring Project  

 

 

What  is  it? 
 
If you are picked for this project then 
you will get a mentor . 
 
A mentor  helps you learn new skills and 
network with new people.  
 
They help your career.  

 

Your mentor will be picked based on 

your needs and goals.  

 

You  will  get  support  online  over  Zoom :  

• 1 session at the start with Channel 

4, TripleC and a mentor  

• 6 sessions with a mentor  

• 3 group sessions  

• 4 training sessions  

 



 

The project  is run by TripleC DANC  with 

Channel 4.  

 

There are 6 places.  

 

The  aim  is for people  to move  on in their  

career  by the  end.   

 

 

RISE 4 will  run  from  J uly 202 6 to March  

202 7.  

 

We will meet your access needs.  

 

It  is free  and  you  will  be paid  £70  for 

each  session  except  skills  sessions.  

https://triplec.org.uk/


 

Who  is  this  for?  

This  is for people  who  work  in TV behind  

the  camera  who  are:  

• Deaf  

• Disabled  

• Neurodivergent  

 

It  includes  people  working  in: 

• production  management  

• editorial  

• craft  

• technical  roles  

• scripted  and  unscripted.  

 

You can apply if:  

• You  have  been  working  in TV for at  

least  3 years  and  have  4 or more  

credits.  

• You have  already  been  promoted.  

• You  have  been  in your  current  job 

for at  least  18  months   

• You  can  show  you  have  the  skills  to 

move  on with  your  career  with  

support.  



 

• You  have  faced  barriers  around  

attitudes,  access  or lack  of support.   

 

• You  live  in the  UK.  

 

How  to apply?  

 

You  can  fill  out  the  Google  form  or send  

us  an  email,  video  or voice  recording.   

 

Your video can be in English or British 

Sign Language.  

 

 

You  must  tell  us:  

 

1. If  you are happy for TripleC to give 

your details to Channel 4 ? 

 

If you say no then you cannot be part of 

RISE 4. 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScBl_vr9eaFXHzYt0_IjNQjD-aKOsl59UYIO6lK8II9A9bFrA/viewform


 

2. Are you deaf, disabled or 

neurodivergent?  

 

3. Your name ? 

 

4. Your phone number ? 

 

5. Your email  address ? 

 

6. Your current job ? 

 

7. How long have you been doing this 

job? 



 

8. When did you get your first paid job in 

TV?  

 

9. Do you currently have a  mentor?  

 

10 . Why are you applying to RISE  3 and 

where do you want to be by the end ? 

 

11 . What support do you need to move 

on in your career?  



 

12. Please also send your CV.  

 

We are asking the next questions as we 
want to include a wide range of people.  
 
If you do not want to answer them 
then please put ‘prefer not to say’.  

 

13. What is your ethnicity?  

 

14. What is your gender  identity ?  

 

15. Is your gender different from the 

gender you were assigned at birth?  



 

16. What is your sexual ity? 

 

17. Where do you live?  

 

Email your application to 

rise@triplec.org.uk  with RISE 4  as the 

subject . 

 

Apply  by Frid ay 1s t May 202 6 at  5p m. 

 

Email  any  questions  about  RISE 4 to 

info@triplec.org.uk . We will  reply  within  

3 working  days.  

 

mailto:rise@triplec.org.uk
mailto:info@triplec.org.uk

